Stand clubpoints van Sept 2019 t/m 9 MAART 2020 / Maandag drives

| Behaalde Clubpoints

| Totaal Deelname indien > 3 deelnames

1 Soetens
Van Gerwen
3 Moriaux
Van Clé
5 Deckers
6 Goorden
Spooren
8 Spooren
9 Van de Velde
10 Verlaeckt
11 Ghysebrechts
12 Ghysebrechts
13 Vermeulen
14 Heylen
15 Symons
16 Mortelmans
17 Hellemans
18 De Paauw
19 De Ryck
20 Potters
21 Cassiers
22 Hommel
23 Marissen
24 Meels
25 Deckers
26 Van Eynde
Verpoest
28 Drossaert
Verstraete
30 Vets
31 Cairns
32 Truyen
33 Vercammen
34 Jehaes
35 Schroons
36 Peeters
37 Huybrechts
38 Poppe
39 Poppe
40 Boonen
41 Heirbaut
Theunis
43 Van Woensel
44 Wynants
45 Hendrickx
46 Vekens
47 Luyckx

48 Lenssens/Steels

49 Van Leuven
Verstraete

51 Hellemans

52 Steensels

53 Van Gulck

54 Heulens

55 Bastiaansen

Ludo
An
Paul
Tine
Bruno
Joep
Koen
Sien
Maria
Hugo
Marcel
Hubert
Paula
Chris
Jacky
Jan
Guy
Hennie
Hans
Martine
Lisette
Hennie
Sonja
Elvire
Stefan
Erik
Hilde
Paul
Roeland
Lutje
Leslie
Clair
Stan
Sine
Luc
lise
Mimi
Frans
John
Els
Diana
Dany
Wil
Paul
Hilde
Maria
Leo
Liliane
Jules
Bob
Margriet
Evi
Frank
Ludo
Mariejos

875
875
870
870
843
674
674
668
646
633
561
556
477
468
467
451
448
435
424
397
396
389
375
368
341
339
339
335
335
295
293
284
273
272
265
264
251
234
234
219
212
212
211
207
198
194
193
192
182
182
181
180
173
168
157

27
27
25
25
27
19
19
24
26
25
24
24
25
24
23
23
19

8
23
24
24
19
22
22
25
23
23
18
19
21
19
22
27
26
19
12
25
21
21
17
19
26
25
20
26
20
25
20
23
23
24
23
15
24

9

56 Siereveld

57 Stroop

58 De Clerck

59 Van Soest

60 Jans

61 Stryckers
Vercauteren

63 Cracau

64 De Sloovere

65 De Paauw

66 Dockx

67 Schenck

68 Buytaert

69 Verlinden

70 Maes

71 Haems

72 Spooren

73 Brecx

74 Broeckhove
Verbraeken

76 Zegers

77 Colin

78 Snoeckx

79 Weymans

80 Dierckx

81 Buytaert

82 Soeters

83 Tuyaerts

84 Duchamps

85 Floren

86 Van Peppel

87 Celis

88 Tielemans

89 Clerckx

90 Steurs

91 Gretna

92 Nauwelaerts

93 Brinkers

94 Hendrickx

95 De Schepper

96 De Smet
Sterckx

98 Vanweddingen

99 Blauwens
Dockx
Versluys

102 Kieboom
103 Neefs
Simons
105 Vergauwen
106 Brecx
107 Teck
Van Peppel
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Hanneke 157
Lisette 155
Chris 154
José 146
Margot 144
Hilde 141
Raf 141
Frieda 140
Marleen 138
Thea 123
Els 118
Rik 103
Dirk 95
Hugo 94
Nora 91
Mady 87
Ward 85
Marc 82
Frie 80
Els 80
Daniel 79
Elsy 77
Molly 75
Marie-José 73
Ely 72
Bob 71
Elly 70
Rene 69
Theo 68
Mieke 60
Nelly 56
Cary 48
Rit 46
Tilly 45
Margo 41
Dorothea 39
Christel 38
Huguette 33
Luc 29
Rudi 27
Rita 26
Walter 26
Andre 22
Gust 18
Myriam 18
Miet 18
Ria 14
Annick 12
Raym/sim 12
Kris 11
Denise 8
Winnie 5
Cees 5

19
22
16
14

19
17
11
23
10
23
20
20
16
15
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18
18
14
12
12
11
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